Landesmeisterschaft 2005
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Name

Jung, Hendrik
Voll, Gerhardt
Pilz, Manfred
Steimann, Jorg
Marr, Erwin
Polster, Klaus
Gottstein, Sylvia
Eichel, Kai
Zirngibl, Ulrich
Trautvetter, Maik
Kaufmann, Jan
Reukauf, Jiirgen
Wehner, Thorsten
Kirst, Eckardt
Schuster, Maik
Dittrich, Ulf
Gafimann, Michael
Strecker, Nikolaus
Koch, Winfried

Podarschil, Hans-Jiirgen

Bommer, Ralf
Zech, Giinter
Helmund, Bernd
Groger, Marko

Ziemer, Horst

SLG

SLG Rhon/Werra
SLG Rhon/Werra
SLG Rhon/Werra
SLG Siidthiiringen
SLG Siidthiiringen
SLG Siidthiiringen
SLG SSG Erfurt
SLG Rhén/Werra
SLG Siidthiiringen
SLG Rhén/ Werra
SLG Siidthiiringen
SLG Siidthiiringen
SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Polizei-Combat-Schiitzen

SLG Unstrut-Hainich

SLG Unstrut-Hainich

SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen

SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz
SLG St. Kilian

SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen

SLG Kranichfeld
SLG Unstrut-Hainich

SLG Rhon/Werra

Stippich, Wilfried Eugen SLG Rhén/Werra

Disziplin ZG 3 Einzelwertung

Mitgliedsnummer
26479
16462
19374
17371
24067
28261
27509
29097
28326
28407
26600
18259
26536
16345
19837
22669
22666
21793
22866
28438
26535
30033
5998
22676
29558
6804
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Triigleben, 07.05.2005
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Landesmeisterschaft 2005 Disziplin ZG 3 Einzelwertung Triigleben, 07.05.2005

27 Herpe, Sven SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen 29632 0 3 6 8 1 0 65
28 Lorenz, Holger SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen 22187 1 1 3 9 1 0 46
29 Schulz, Dietmar SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V. 16437 0 3 4 1 2 1 38
30 Stippich, Kevin SLG Rhon/Werra 28251 0 4 4 0 0 3 36
31 Eitel, Lothar SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz 32920 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

32 Schuster, Jiirgen SLG Polizei-Combat-Schiitzen 19836 0 0 0 0 1 0

33 Ehrhardt, Hans-Jiirgen  SLG Sidthiiringen 7344 0 0 0 0 1 0 2



